Place Name

1 Lee, Megan
2 Post, Gabrielle
3 Sakai, Mio

4 Hallinan, Katherine
5 Kowalski, Kara

6 DeSorbo, Kaylie

7 Raulli, Paige

8 Glass, Samantha
9 Pendl, Bethany
10 Fugle, Bayli

11 Lares, Anna
12 Tyler, Lauren

13 Giarrusso, Genevieve

14 Wagner, Paige

15 Cozart, Alexis
16 Demko, Emily
17 Prindle, Nicole
18 Van Tassel, Isabel

19 Russo, Lexi

20 Hogue, Madison
21 Snipas, Kaitlin
22 Belles, Malerie

23 Powell, Crystal

24 Charboneau, Clare
25 Buffaloe, Cara
26 Proy, Katelyn

27 Reese, Sam
28 Callejo, Genevieve
28

Team

Hilbert College
Lorain County Community Coll
Mohawk Valley Community Cc

Corning Community College
Keuka College
Keuka College
Keuka College

Lorain County Community Coll
Keuka College
Keuka College

Corning Community College
Keuka College
Keuka College
Keuka College

Lorain County Community Coll
Keuka College

Keuka College

Herkimer College

Finger Lakes Community Coll¢
Keuka College

Keuka College

Herkimer College

Bryant & Stratton - Syracuse

Corning Community College
Keuka College
Hilbert College

Finger Lakes Community Colle
Keuka College

Pace

07:35

07:52

08:00

08:08
08:22
08:23
08:30

08:33
08:38
08:42

08:46
09:00
09:04
09:06

09:08
09:11
09:28
09:33

09:33
09:39
09:54
10:03

10:22

10:27
10:35
11:39

12:03
13:20

Scorer

23:31.17

24:23.46

24:47.38

25:11.77

25:56.86 Scorer
25:59.89 Scorer
26:20.51 Scorer

26:30.18
26:45.54 Scorer
26:57.66 Scorer

27:10.96

27:54.87 Displacer
28:05.71 Displacer

28:12.28

28:20.23
28:28.76
29:20.89
29:36.53

29:37.34
29:54.70
30:42.87
31:08.30

32:08.48

32:24.28
32:46.98
36:05.67

37:19.91
41:20.20



